ZATOPEK 2022 RISULTATI

CLASSIFICA 10.000

ATLETA TEMPO
PIANGINA 38.52
ALBERTO 39.03

MICHAEL B. 39.21
GABRIELE 39.51
VELO 39.52
MEZZ0O MIGLIO 41.21
COSCIA 42.05
PABLO 42.57
CESPUGLIO 43.29

SIMONA 45.17
GIGIONE 45.24

INNOMINATO 47.12

CLASSIFICA 400 MT

ATLETA TEMPO
ALBERTO 1.02
PIANGINA 1.09

MICHAEL B. 1.26
MEZZO MIGLIO 1.26

COSCIA
GABRIELE
GIGIONE

CLASSIFICA 5.000

ATLETA TEMPO
PIANGINA 18.38
ALBERTO 19.03
GABRIELE 20.17

COSCIA 20.22



CLASSIFICA ZATOPEK

PIANGINA
ALBERTO
GABRIELE
COSCIA
MEZZ0O MIGLIO
GIGIONE

FLEBO
PREVITALI LUCA
MEZZO MIGLIO

GIGIONE
CUGINO
PIRATA
DAN SAN

20.54
22.03
22.45
23.01
23.29
24.19
26.36

1+2+1
2+1+2
4+6+3
7+5+4
6+4+7
11+7+8

5
13
16
17
26



